LENDER SERVICE BU USB Loan #: 194	: IREAU 2087		STATE OF OREGO County of Klam	22	
Mellon Loan #: 512			Filed for record at r		
			on this <u>2nd</u> at <u>1:44</u>	day ofDe	A.D., 19 94 M. and duly record
	B11- 104(23	LENDER Service Buren J	in Vol. <u>M94</u> Evelyn Biehr	of <u></u> of County (es Page <u>36833</u> Clerk Mullindt
When recorded mail to: Lender Service Bureau 555 University Avenue, Sacramento, CA 95825	Suite 130		Fee. \$10.00		Dept
A	SSIGNMENT C	OF MOR1 GA	AGE/DEED OF TRUS	ST	
For good and valuable of	U S. B ANC		ch is hereby acknowledged AGE COMPANY,	, the undersigned,	
whose address is 501 S.I		-			(Grantor)
By these presents does c		•			
		ON MORTGA A Colorado Co	GE COMPANY, rporation		
all liens, and any rights	Deed of Trust. oge due or to b corr e du	ther with the cer ie thereon.	tain note(s) described there egon, County of Klaznath		(Grantee)
Official Records on:	January 14, 1991				
Original Mortgagor:	Steven S Schultz,				
Original Loan Amount:	L 31				
Property Address:	2235 Oregon Ave	Klamath Falls	Oregon 97601		
rioperty staateoot					
Property/Tax ID #:		가 가 있는 것 같이. 지난 것 같은 것 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 않는 것 같이 많이 많이 많이 같이			
Property/Tax ID #: Legal Municipality:		· · ·	MO1 D	age: 810	
 Figure 1 and the processing of the second secon second second sec	24729	Book:	M91 F		
Legal Municipality:	24729	Book:	т. Т. т.		
Legal Municipality:		ť	J.S. BANCORP MORTGA	AGE COMPANY	
Legal Municipality: Document #:		L A	J.S. BANCORP MORTGA	an	
Legal Municipality: Document #:		L A	J.S. BANCORP MORTG	an	-

me that he/she executed the same n his/her authorized capacity and that by his/her signature on the instrument, the entity

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

upon behalf of which the person a ted, executed the instrument.

J. Allen, Notary Public Document Prepared by: Lender Service Bureau, D. Klein 555 University Ave. Suite 130 Sacramento, CA 95825

CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER: U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY, An Oregon Corporation Vice President

